Rule 4.34

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act
1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

(a) Insert fulk name of (a) Fresh Bouquets Limited
company

{b) Insert full name and 1/We (b)

addresses Isobel Susan Brett
KSA Business Recovery
141 Parrock St
Gravesend
Kent
DA12 1EY
United Kmgdom

Form 4 20

S.95/99

For Official Use

Company Number
\ 03029483 ]

{c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s

affairs as at (c) 18 February 2011

Signed \ M Date

18 February 2011

For Official Use

Presenter’s name, KSA Business Recovery Liguidation Section Post Room

add d refe:
y a;:f;s and reterence 141 Parrock St

Gravesend
Kent

DA121EY
United Kingdom

mlL

22!02!201 1
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34.CVL

Signature

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of Fresh Bouquets Limited

on the 18 February 2011 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name

Signed

Dated

k. oioh




. ) '
Fresh Bouquets Limited

A — Summary of Assets
Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge.

Assets Subject to a Floating Charge:
Plant & Equipment

Furniture & Fixtures
VAN/Computer Equipment
Stock

Goodwill

Book Debts

Building Improvements
Investment Subsidiary
Office Equipment

Cash at Bank

Stands & Display Equipment
Prepayments

Rent Refund /Utiity deposits
CASH AT BANK (2)

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature ‘&L\/ﬁk fv U AN )

Book Value Estimated to Realise
0 0
57,439 8,000
2,662 2,000
35,327 000
85,362 10,000
23,862 000
535,783 200,000
27,749 000
76,354 000
22,012 000
152,471 152,471
45,502 000
33,412 000
2,441 000
8,278 8,278
380,750
Date



A1 — Summary of habilites

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
{carned from page A)

Preferential creditors:
Employees' Claims

Total Preferental Claim

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges
Liguidity Limited / Santander Limited

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Employees' Claims

Trade Creditor

H M Customs & Excise VAT

HM Revenue & Customs PAYE

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members

Estimated to Realise

380,750
11,262

11,262

369,487

76,897

292,590
0

0

292,590

76,897

369,487
339,143
719,181
830,731
218,496

(2,107.,551)

(1,738,063)
50,000

(50,000)

(1.788,083)

Signature &L\%(ﬂ[\ : Date
V P AR =

ol |Zel
U |




wopbur payun TYNOILYNYILNI
0 19 b¥L3 “H¥b ZNM NYOIM  NI3HO ATIONIH 3NV LIV
NYMS "3SNOH YNVENTIEO ‘ALINS SYTLY IHL
wophuny parun "Xva
0 0088t 3 GAD ' AMINTAOD ‘NOASTHYI ‘Qvoy SINNI 21 | NOUVHIOURIAIS AVMHOHY
wopbuny Q31N
0 00 03 pauuN ‘X9 24 1d "TIYMNYOD 'HSVLTYS
‘31153 ONIQVHL SONYTHOOW ‘HvdS GUYMLSIM A8 ddY
. wopfury papun ‘dyl
0 SLEEYLS 6L0d 'X3SSNS 1S3, ‘J9ISAYIIYY) '19BAS 1S3M §G buuneaoy xady
_ wopbuiy papun 'S8
0 91 Z0V'S3 06 LOPDEY ‘UON [ILDINLES ‘95015 USIBWIOUS 21 417 ONIOYYL 0¥N3 XTTY
wopbury pajun
0 00 03 '4PZ ELAM ‘SAONVICIA LSIM TIVHNITIM | 017 NOS 2 SHOWIIVIE 4V
“IHISOY ‘3LVLST WIMLSNANI FHOV ONOT
wopbury papun 'rx9 023N 'LNIH
0 90 0z83 ‘T31YT INYT FHLAH MIN 'INIOd 1SIM $138Y1 1ZNNE JONVAQY
- 0003 wopbury paiun ‘OVe SH3HSINONILXT
LAD ‘AMLNIAOD ‘NITHO HSY ‘Gv0Y 3aN14 61 2414 VHINGY
wopbury
0 0€ v263 paun ‘AonQ ‘proy Aapy| ‘anuag ssauisng QL Loz
HUBGBLEUAA ‘9SNOH JUBGSHBUA 1SN PJBAUNOD
wopbury
0 1003 pauun ‘1S 115150331 LYN0D SIa0TT € ALVO01 LSt
3 uaalb
fyunoes fjunass 10)Ipasd juewiE]D
10 anjea ajeq £q piay Aunaas Aue Jo sjieroq | 199p J0 Junowy (apooisod ypm) ssaippy 10 10}1pai2 Jo sweN

uoissassod s Auedwod ayy w Apadoud JaAo a[) jo uonuajal Buiwie|a sioppald pue sa21A198 0 spook jo Alddns sy} Jo aoueApe

wl pied sjunowe BuWIBD SISWO)SND pUE sjuswaaibe ales [euonipuod Jo Buises) [apeys ‘sseyaind-any 1epun siojip1d Aue Ajjuapl pue SI0HPad ||B 8pNJDUl ISAW NOA  SI0N

SHOLIOIYD ANVIINOD
g




0 | 0003 'G1314NT ‘INNIAY NHOHL S3IN7 9 AY1dSIQ 3aNvyE
wopbBury payurn

0 00 03 'ZHS NG “HILSYONOQ ‘"D H3LSYONOG J3LING YN 10 48
WIVM SN3AVAH ‘S3DIAMIS Lv3X3a 00
. wopfury papun ‘4ME

0 GS 61013 ZLdH ‘SYONE ‘TEWODAM HOIH ‘SP9 XO8 Od QL1 8321AH3S JLSYM w418
wopBury pepun ‘M.

0 1§ 0913 OLAMN ‘NOGNGT “TYACH Yalvd 'avoY AJEaY QIALIWIT LOFHIQ AVMLS3g
wopbury payun

0 0003 X0 SIM ‘NOGNOT ‘Z0Vd HSIONIAYD 6Ly/gh | QL1 OIN) iEna AZ1i838
_ wopBury pajun ‘AQE ZLAQ ‘SIHOM 'AI1aM3F

0 9/ TH0'G3 "N NV 3001IE NOLLAE 'SANYIN00YS QL7 ¥3MOT4 3HL X039

0 00 00523 QHVYIAVY1DHYE
wopBury pajun ‘gvz LN "AFHENS 'aHO4aTND

0 0003 ‘q¥OY NOGNOT Z€ ‘3SNOH TaTTvalvd | 041 SFID0TONHOIL 13Xy
wopBury panun ‘ZNz 0rS 'G131443LSTHD

0 0003 'INYT HLYOAHOLS '3SNOH VINNYLIYE SNIFHOSANIM OLNY
wopBury panun "Ny

0 0003 OLAM ‘NOGNOT ‘JHVNDS HSIANIAYD €4 L) AN3LLY
wiopBury payun

0 00 03 ‘ZHS GNQ 'anysyo S Jslseauo( ey Ja1sesuoq p1 Jeisewoing §1v
YIEM SUBABY ‘anual juswied 'uibug SOLY

3 uanlb
Ajuunoas AQunoas 10}Ipals jueuieo
ajeq Aq piay Aunaas Aue jo sjietaq | 1gop Jo junowly {opooisod yum) ssalppy 10 JONPSID JO SWEN

JO anjea

) uoissassod s Auedwod ay) u Apadoid Jaa0 8 JO uonU}B! BuiWIB S101PaJd puUE S3DIAISS 10 Spoob jo Alddns ayj jJo asueape
.w pred sjunowe Buiwied siewoisno pue sjuawsaibe afes jeucnipuod Jo Buises) jeneys ‘sseyaind-aiy 1apun sioppaso Aue Ajuap) pue SI0NPaJd (2 apN|ouTJSNW NOA 10N

SHOLIg3™D ANVAINOD
g




wopbuty psiun “XX8 224D
0 05 v913 'NATIDALNOd ‘NITHO L0G WL ‘GVOH AVIANYT 41700 % ¥3ddvO
Flo 00 OF3 wopbBury pajun _ (punos A a:eoEmox_
0 0013 wopBuiy payun "Xasg #12 'LN3IA divd3y
‘AHNAYILNYD ‘WYHTIHO 'QY0d AHNEEILINYD INIAIDIV AHNGHIALNYO
wiopBury pajun
0 0003 'SOE 180 'IOMENYD 'GYOd LVISNY L Dd ¥ALYM FOARIENVD
wopbury payun
0 FANIE ‘916 PAD ‘AHLNIAOD 'ANNIAY NOLONIMHOL | ADOTONHOAL AH SSANISNH
‘SO0 SNNIE ‘ISNOH QHVHIHO
‘ GNYTY2A3N Agd
0 00 61¥'82E3 'OUNESNIIY QY 0622 ‘L6L SNALSOd | TYNOILYNEILNI STHONN
wopBury payun)
0 0003 ‘Zv¥ £8N 'XISTIAAIN ‘STAVH 'ISNOH D18 dNO¥9 014
wopbury
§] £EBLET paun "ML LIMS "FHIHSTHD "'q1A4STTOOVIN QL1 MN) sIMO0Ud
‘INYT OINND TN NONNYD G 1INN
wopbuny
0] 0003 PaJUM "YX9 283N "ANAL NOdN FTLSYIMIN WOO313dL HSILIYE
‘JIAL 'FHINID INIWAYH INOHL3 4L 19
wopbury
0 0003 POIUN ‘YL SBNO ‘ASUOIED 'E VINY INTWAYL |  QLTONIAVAL SYO HSILINE
_ wopBuiy papun 'XSE INI “XASITAAIN
3 uaalb
Aunaas Ajunoas Joypaid juBwWIE|D
JO anjep ajeq Aq pley funaes Aue jo sjiejaq | 1qap Jo Junowy {apoasod yym) ssalppy JO 103IP31D JO awWeN

uoissassod s Aurdwoo ayy u Aadoid 1aao ap jo uoijuslel Buiwie)d s10}ipalo pue $adiAles 10 spoob Jo Aiddns ayj Jo saueApe
w pied syunowe Buiwieo siewe)sno pue syuswaaibe sjes [euoyipuos Jo Buises) [sRey2 ‘aseydind-ally Japun s104paid AUE AJJUSPI PUB SI0}IP3IY ||B SPNIOUIISNWNOA  SI0N

SHOLIG3YD ANVdINOD
4




0 0003 wophury patiun 1S3H0 AdIVQ
wopbury
0 1 909'C3 palun ‘AY6 LLNH ‘THIHSHHOA 1S¥3 AT T3A38 HO.0 AWIHD
'NOLYOIL 'IDAIME TINH 'AYOY 133M
wopfuny papun ‘ase §3IW 'LNIM 'WYHLYHD
0 00 03 ‘A¥ON INOLSANVW ‘LHOddlY daLsarooy | NOIO3L0¥d 3did ALNAGD
wopBury peyun 'ang
0 00 03 JEHT "URILIOPIN ‘PeaUUIEd ‘aIsed pioojuaxg | PY1 (PUEN0OS) moueg g Aauied
o 82 GET'E3 aL1sL4do 4<_zvoB
wopBury pauun aL
] 289113 ‘g6 9vL ‘13SHIAWOS ‘HILVMOAIEE 3LVLIST
VILSNANT INVT ATHIO0 'AYM LiTelvd | SNE B XONULANYT AITIOO
wopbuy paiun
0 00 03 ‘NZ0 0S0S 'NOLJWWYHHLNOS ‘N3 39Q3H | dNOYD IDIALIS ONISNYITO
‘ANNIAY SANNOHDITHL 9 'ISNCH NIOVHVS
wopbBury paiun "Myt £60S ‘piod si2lpueyd
0 00 03 *as0|7) JamopABIN '8SNOH all{ ‘300 pesH P17 Aundsg a4 SaLRINYD
opBur) papun SNOILNTOS
0 Ov 8613 ‘'ASO ZZNL ‘INIX QHO4HSY ‘AIHONTd ‘WHv4 SALNINOD SITVSAUHD
SIS "SNOILNTOS HALNWOD SITYSAYHO
wopbury papun ‘dd6 ZZNL "LNIA
0 00 03 NNODAYIH ‘Y4 ONOL Lyaue zb LiNn | 97 TYIHOLINYI AVAMLYYHD
3 uanb
funoas Aunoes lo}pald jueune|d
J0 anjep ajeq Aq p1ay Aiunoos Aue jo sielaq | 149p JO JuUnowy (apoojsod yym) ssaippy 40 JOJIPaID JO auweN

uoissassod s Auedwoo sy} ul Apadosd Jaro e Jo uonualal Buiiejo sioppsso pue sao1Ales 10 spoob Jo Alddns au) jo adueApe
.yl pred sjunowe Buiwied s1SWosno pue sjuswaalbe ajes [euonipuod Jo Buises| jeyeyo ‘sseyoind-aiiy JSpun SIoNpaI Aue AJnuapl pue SIO)PaID ||B apN|ouUl JSNW NOA 910N

SHOLIQIHO ANVAINOD
g




00 0S4~ 29 WIOAIEN 151 BYSPEIYOUIA - €101 JBjed

0 00 03 - 018 'BIYOSZY AUSD Poddng sSaUISNg UOXXT Iqonuexx3
wopBbury|

0 00 03 PAIUN *ATHYNS ‘QYIHYTHLYIT AVM NAWYT s:%mﬁﬁu&ﬁ%
‘JSNOH TIEOW NOXX3 ‘81 diN TORLNOD HSVO
wopbury

0 59 €63 POUN ‘XZZ 8YM 'SINGIM ‘912 XO8 Od 'aL] z:ﬂoxwwuﬁwmw
09 WN3I0Y.13d 0SS ‘L1 + YORIAWY 40 XNVE
_ wopbuny paun ‘NZS £1d ‘HLNOWATd

0 6 S6¢ |3 09 XOH Od 'THLNID ONISSAD0Ud INTFWAYd ADYINI 403

0 | 05 6693 1NV IN3X 1SV3 |

wopbuy

0 90 L£63 PAIUN “QHS LON ‘WYHONILLON ‘€21 X08 Od NO3
wopBuny

0 PaIUN "YNG SLYA 'us) ‘dnopIS ‘@A0JS) UOPPEH LS 0IpNIS 19341 3
wopbury papun ‘g3z £ ‘weybuiung

0 g8 ls3 J0RS PUNWP3 0Z1 *10014 Uig ‘1d8Q (050D IPa1D Prz1g
Wwopbuny PBIUN ' ADG 0ZWD ‘MO TIVH PavoL

0 08 683 X08 Od ‘IONYNIA WIOHIWNOD 8SL SAA0T NOLNNV.L 3HIH H3ANA
Wopbuny paylN ‘dHE 6NA 'LN3X ‘JOIHENOL

0 0003 2318 19V3 b 'SI01440 3qISY3A | JOIMNOILYN JHiH d3AIMT
wopBury papun DX 29

0 0003 'MODSYTO ‘08252 X0 Od ‘THINID INIWAVA 13NY3LNI NOWSA

3 uanb
Llinges fAunaas JojIpalo juewle|?
ajeg Aq piey Ayunaas Aue jo sjiejaq | 3199p Jo Junowy (aposysod yum) ssaippy 10 10}IPa1D JO AWEN

10 anjeA

uoissassod s Auedwos ay) ul Auadoid Jano aji Jo uonuajal BuIWIE|D SI0UPaID pue S8dIAISS 40 spoob Jo Aiddns ey} jo soueape
. u pied spunowe Bulwied siswojsno pue sjuswaaibe ajes |euolipuod Jo Buises| [speyd ‘aseyoind-aiy Japun SJoUpaId Aue Kjuepi pug SI0HpaJo (jB Spnjoul SN NCA  SI0N

SHOLIAIHD ANVANOD
g




_ ""HZ €SN ‘FHIHSAHD 31VS 'avOoy TIvH 10
0 ZE 196'013 ‘3SA0H 3L0DIACA WLINIH FTOHIA S1L (2£504) Q11 $1L Wildvd 39
. 0003 wopbuny paiun ‘HOZ SHOLIDNO0S
11D “LN3Y ‘AHNayALNYD L33HLS I11SYI 2 14049 ® d3NQHYD
_ wopBury panun ‘dsSo §8d
0 49 16¥ €3 ‘NOLHOOH 'OVOY NOLTOE ‘NHVE ANHYND UL1SINVId D
[0 1T [cz 193 NOSXOVr 8 9
_ wopfury papun ‘gd9 92N9 'AIHHNS 'AYIHGNIH
0 0€ v98'S3 ‘AYOM GHOLTLL 'ISNOH QOOMMYO L1 SNILINSNOD 3ANA
wopBury
0 00 03 PaIUN ‘MAL 928 'SANYIQIW LS3M 'A13140100 S2I1LSINCT 844
NOLLNS ‘ATTWIVM ‘SAINA AIAOQ GI
wopbuny aL
0 GZ 163 papun 'tHL LD ‘'X3SS3 'ad04SWIIHD
) 334LS ZHNT 22 “FSNOH NOXYS (A3Syar) SHaIMOT4 ONIATA
WopBLI A3LIN
0 86 193 palun ‘aasc £v1 ‘F8IHSYONY FaWVYIIHOW
‘JLVOLSIM ‘SONIQTING HOHONY | 2N/INO L1O34I0 SHIMOTS
0 00 03 wopBuy papun N6 SAH ‘A1F4SHIAANH ANVINOD
‘NOLYIHNHM 'avOH ANVETY 'SHHOM ANVETY L1HOdWE 37113401
. wopbury PSIUN "dA8 £Xd HLNOWIONYYO
0 Oc6lez3 ‘9761 X089 Od ‘SIDIANTS SANNIATY TIONNOD XUV
| 1 _ ongnday 40az) '¢ eyeld | |
3 uanib
Aunoses Aunoas 10}pald jueune|2
Jo anjea ajeq Aq play Qunoas Aue Jo spiejeq | 1qep Jo Junowy {apomsod yum) ssalippy 10 10}1p8ai1d JOo awWeN

uoissassod s Auedwoo ayy ul Auadosd Joao 8} Jo uoiualal BunuIEo SIoUP31D puB $831AS 10 Spoal jo Alddns ay) jo soueape
. w pied syunowe Buiwie|d siewoisnd pue sjuswas.Be sjes jeuolypuod 1o Buises| |eReyD ‘aseysind-ally Jspun Si0)pasd AUB AJuspl pUB SIONPaID |[B 8PN|oUl ISNW NOA 910N

SHOLIJIID ANVJINOD
g




wopbury payun

0 00 03 ‘AAE 623d "'SAWVYD NOJONIINNH '1334LS D A FHIHSNOQONILNNH
SAYYW 1S '3SNOH H3ANIdHLYd ‘52 X08 Od

o 08 81+'13 wopBurst payun 'dN1 Muvd

8AD ‘THUIHSHOIMEYA 'HLYOMTINIY 'AFTINOH SSINISNG WAV ATIOH
wopBury pauun

0 ¥l S6F'8LT3 ‘DNE L3N ‘UOpUDT 'PEOY UOISNT 987 JOMOL UOISNT | JAVd SWOISNY '§ SNUIASY NH
100[4 1§ ‘8240 [enua) ucpuo Wswabeuew 1gaq
wopBury payun

0 €6 £EH'EET 'OQar €508 ‘THIHSAWYH ‘QHO4 SHITANVYHO JHIH AON3H
"INV TOOHDS 'dL1 dNOYD AONIH
wopbury pauun

0 0003 "WNG OAD ‘AYLNIAOCD ‘AYM SATNYLHN0D SNOILVYIINNWWNOD 18H
“Nvd ISIEAYILNT TIHSTT0 "ASNOH aH
wopBury papun HILX3

0 8¢ G89°0VL3 ‘NOLINOH 'STAVHOOOM ‘Nadv8 ONIHS3HHL {11 10Na0dd O01vH
JHL ‘a1 (IN) IONVYNiJ 3DI0AN] D8SH
_ vy v27 ‘joodiea

0 06 0€.L 0£83 ‘§00(] SUSANT) MNE 'WES] YIS ASUBAIOSU| [eUa) LyA 8siox3 g swasny W H
wopbury panun ‘HOZ ALOM 'NOONOT

0 0003 'SONITING NNI 31dVLS |1 ‘1¥N0D T1dV1S QILIANXN 18O
wopbury

0 0003 pajun ‘ONZ 829Y 'SINVH HOYNHILIHM ‘G131 ALT INFJWIOYNYIN ODWED
-QHL-NIFSTTEM 'GY0d NOANCT 'Q131I3AVIN
_ _ wopBury pajun

3 uaAlb
Ajunoas Ajunoas Jo}Ipails juewies
Jo anjep ajeq Aq play Aunoas Aue jo sjiejaq | 199p §0 Junowy (aponisod yum) ssaippy 10 10)1pai1d JO SWeN

uoissassod s Auedwoo au) w Apadeid Jaao apn jo uonualas Builled siojpasd pue sadIAISs 10 spoob jo Aiddns sy jo soueape
. b pied sjunowe Buiwiejo sJawoisna pue sjuswasiBe ses |euolipuod Jo Buises| [BReys ‘eseydind-adiy Jepun sio)pasd Aue Auap pue SIoHPaID |2 SpNjoUl JSNW NOA  SJ0N

SHOLIa34D ANVJINOD
g




. wopbury paiun ‘DA LIVA 'ININM ‘ANISIAYHD
0 88 £2¥ 23 ‘svd SSINISNE TYRITdW! TIw Lov3 | OL1S138Y13903 ONIQva
wopbury
0 Pl 2213 papun ‘raLLEAN "HYIM 8 INAL ‘NYNSF3IH SOILSY1d ANV
‘J1¥1SI IVIHLSNANI INOLSATOH ¢l
wopbury
0 00 03 palun ‘SONYT ‘HOITT 'AVAM A104NIFHD Q3LINM SANVYHE SH
SHvd IDHITWWOD HOIFT 'ISNOH X3LV
wopBury pajyun
0 0003 ‘0a. 67d 'HLNOWATd MDOLSWATd '3LV.LS3 SHO0A ANOM
TVIHLSNAN] ‘WHYS LEITHAWOG ¥ LINN
wopBury papun 'dvy
0 0003 £41 ‘SHIHSJONHS 'QHO4TTEL v GTalsTIvH | L7 SWALSAS H00d vEw
0 00 03 wopBury panun ‘1L1¥ €NH 'JHIHSHHOA QL7 TYNOILYNYILNI
1Sv3 “TINH ‘L3341S ALLIM "3SNCH SNHLNYIQ SH3IMOTY Zr
wopbury pajiun ‘Ov. £IN “FHIHSHEVYNY
0 v 63 'NOLTWYH ' LITULS AXUYND L2 QL1 SWALSAS ALIMND3S 391
wopBury pajun ‘HyZ €13IN
0 00 03 ‘LNIX ‘WYHSHIAVA 'L3IHLS 1INV 281 34vS #33010°
0 7859083 wopBury papun ‘Zadl LZAD 'THIHSHOIMHYM an
‘AGONY 'Av0Y H3LSIDIF1 A0 Huvd LIIMS JNIWTIATNS LNTFOITIELNI
wopBury pajun ‘NoOE
0 00 03 HS " LHOIHD0LS 'AASHIW NOLVIH Muvd Q11 AD0TONHDIL 8ADNNI
SSIANISNG LNIWYMNYEWT THL ‘MIIALTALY &
3 uaalb
Ajunaos Alunoaes 10JIpas? juewie|d
40 anjep a)eq Aq play Aunoes Aue o s|ejaq | 3qop jo Junowy (opogysod yim) ssaippy 1O 10}Ipald JO aweN

uoissassod s Auedwod sy ul Apadord JaAo ajil J0 uouajal BulwIB|d SI0)paIo pUB SaaIALes JO spoob jo Alddns ay) Jo aoueApe
u) pied sjunouse Bulunerd siawolsno pue sjuswaalbe s|es jeuonipuod Jo buises| [aneyd ‘aseyoind-any Japun siojpal2 Aue ARuspl pue SI0)pald |8 2pn(aul SN NoA 810N

SHOLIJ3YD ANVYAINOD
g




wopbury
. . ' ‘ Av3N
0 G £66'%3 pauuN ‘gyL £2aM ‘SLUIH 'HLYIH ASHSNE
‘GvOY INYNOESLEVH ‘ISOTD MYHS Z Q0 SHA 8 NYWHO v SHA
wopBury payun ‘HY9 €1dH
0 o ¥013 'SHONG ‘TANODAM HOIH 'GYON SNIIND 69/68 QLI 34l SN
wopBury papun ‘S5 69
0 g 1163 ‘NVHONUAMIE ‘H138910 '13341S NIARIIN 8€ A3LINN ¥3dvd NIAHTN
wopfiury paiiun
0 00 03 1419 HLM ‘NOGNOT ‘TEVNOS NYWLHOd st-gp | 2N INSNODJ SSINISNE oW
wopbury
0 00 03 paluf ‘1S6 SLIND ‘X3SS3 ‘JOOMLNINE a1 TIODOW NILEYIN
'Qv0Y TIIMHSY ‘ISNOH TIODOW NILHYI
EOUOC_V_ pajun _sz
0 0003 1S 'SO331 MOY NOLNNG ‘30V1d 3S0MNIIG | P11 oS uoueiebliad 1en
wopSury an
0 62 286'L3 PaUUN ‘HdY SHS ‘THIHSIHO *HSIQA3Y HLHON
‘QYOY QOOMNIY ‘dNoBO HALSIHONYW aHL | OO0 T1ANVO ¥3LSIHONYA
wopbury
0 98 9v.3 PaIUN ‘T2 §10d ‘THIHSINYH ‘WYHIHYS 017 SNOILATOS ZHA
‘Wivd SSANISNG LNIT0S ‘A¥4T13E THL
wopBuy paltn ‘aNZ 4L 'FHIHSIOUHS
0 §¢ 8ze3 ‘G0OM NOLONINNOG L4N0D Yuvd ¥33a GLTXN 0038A1
wopbury payun ‘dds g ‘weybuiung paywi
0 0102/20/0} eimusqgeg | 0003 “J9aNS 00IBIBM Lb-6E ‘9SNOH YSIPUSAED 0] UI9 J15puEjUES / paywn Aupinbi
3 uanlb
Auinoas Ajunoes JOypasd uewned
jo anjea ajeq £q p1ay Aunoas Aue Jo sjielaq | 1Gep 40 Junowry (apooisod yum) ssaippy 10 J0}IPaJd JO SWEN

uoissassod s Auedwod ay) u Apadosd 1aA0 B Jo ucnua)d) Buiwielo sio)psId pue S8dIAIBS IO spoohb jo Alddns 3yj Jo aouBApE
w pied sjunowe Buiwied s1awoisnd pue sjuswasalbe sjes [euolipuod Jo Buises| ;pueyos ‘eseyaind-aliy Japun soypasd Aue Ajuap pue SIONPaID (| SPN{OUN ISNW NOA 30N

SHOLIG3YD ANVJINOD
g




[o 9¥ 9213 wopButy peiuN "Va 0}dS J8A0PUY Zv.1L XO8 Od | pr1 OiN) lodeq 00 |
wopBury payun ‘TMS LHA
0 00 03 'WYHHNG '00€ XO8 Od ‘FHLNID HIWOLSND H3LYM NYISEINNHLAON f
wopBury payun 1709
0 09 2.63 'ADO 113N ‘QVY3HSILYD '31V1S3 ONIavAL
ATTIVA VAL LISV AR ITVSIM 24 LN | 953 FTYSITOHM NH3HLUON
[0 00 03 wopBuiy papun VSIN |
wopBuny papun ‘XdE
0 VLYPLELS 9110 "WIAAOQ ‘A1FIHLIHM MYd SSINISNE WNLAW NN
44ID3LIHM ‘LYNOD A1314LIHM 6 LINN
wopbury
0 65 62€'L3 paUuUN "1N6 LLYM 'SNITIH 1S MOOUAVH Q17 3DVdS MHOMLIAN
‘INVT dT131I3TIN “ISNOH 3THLONYT
wopBury papun “dvz LWY 'X35S3
0 0003 ‘QHOAWOY ‘13341S HLNOS ‘ISNOH LSOJOaN A3LINR LSOdOAN
0 00 03 wopBury paliun 'aL8 5187 (01910313
'S@3T '2OXEd 'ALIDI-MLITT FHIHSHUOA JHIHSHYOA) HIMOE N
wopBury payun 'SNY 64N
0 |7 £96'073 'WISTIAAIN GIFISTHVH 'AVOY TIVHIOOW .n_u_ﬁmm._%m_w\w_wmzwwum
‘JOV1d Y3LYMIAIM ‘ISNOH IAVHOSNIN
0 00 03 wopbuny paiun ‘HAB €314 ‘ANV1LODS SAS TWDR10313
"HLNOWIONVHO ‘LIFHLS SIONIY S MOV ANV AYHENIN
3 uaalb
AjInoas Ajunoas 10}Ipais juewie|d
JO aNjeA ajeq £q pley fQiunoes Aue Jo spiejaq | 3qep Jo Junowy (apodisod yum) ssaippy 10 10}1p8J9 4O SLWEN

uotssassod s Auedwod auy ui Aadosd J19A0 a3 JO LONUDIAS BUILLIED SIONP3ID PUE SBDIAIRS IO spoob jo Aiddns ay) Jo acueape
w1 pred sjunowe Builie)d s1swojsno pue sjuswaalbe ajes |euciipuod 1o Buises| japeyd ‘aseysind-aliy JSpun s10)ipald Aue A4uapl pue sIojIpald ||B Spn|aui 1sNW NoA 30N

SHOLIA3dD ANVAWOD
4




WopBUY PAIUN '40Z 11O LNIX 'A¥NGHILNYD
0 0003 "{934LS F1LSYD G ‘ISNOH INOLSONITINT SNILNId
wopbuiy papun viL €9 AMOISYID
0 00 03 | LSLS NOLAID 02 ‘SSNOH Sniowag | L1 dNOHO VIA3W S31833d
[0 00 03 wopbury papun STAYS4Od |
. 000013 wopbury petN 'H19 72ST ASHIHLIM NIWIOYNYW
‘INYT LLODS ‘FONYHO HIGVOTILSYD | ALNIHOHd IHVNDS Mivd
wopbury panun ‘nodogHIL3d
0 51 593 ‘NOLONISEIM ‘G0N SNHAYA ‘TULINTD | IAIMATIOM 30804 130YVd
ONISSTION LNTWAY ‘12651 1YN 1SOd33uA
wopbury papun "HAE 143d 'SONI
¢ 00 03 ONITIYAS SOIBHONID 'AVM JSiidyiatng | OFLINT S138VTNOOVYvd
wopBury pepun "IN1 ai
0 00 03 £NE ‘X3SSNS LSV3  IAOH 'GYOY HOOOIAYA
SNOL 18 4 ‘(30v) SIONEIS IVITd He d | INYIOW ASAUYH 3 83NV
wopBury pajun
0 0003 ‘NHY #£3d “Y1O44ON ‘NNAT SOND *INIWITO Q3L Q¥VM 3 F B S d
1S NOLONIMYIL HNVE NYWOH M3N
wophury
0 00 03 paliuN ‘ZEE OLYM ‘SNIT3H LS ‘Qd LODSINd SSOW8 % d
'JYINTD 30VHL YVd NOLST1003 £ LINN
. Wopbuy PARUN ‘rBL 618
0 026013 ‘AMNE ‘GYOY FTVAHOO0Y ‘Suvd G104-3LYM AY3OENOSLNG
3 uaalb
funoas funoas io}jpald JuewIe]d
JO anjeA ajeq £q piey funoas Aue jo speeq | 1gep o Junowy (apodisod yjtm) ssauppy 10 JO)PaII JO SWEN

uoissassod s Auedwod ay; ul Apedosd 10 B Jo LoRUSLa) BuILIED SIOUPBIO PUE SBJIAIDS 10 spoob Jo £iddns ayy jo acueApe
. y1 pied sjunowe Buiuie s1swolsno pue sjuswssifie sjes [euolIpuod 1o Buises| [BeYD ‘aseyoind-ally Jspun sioppaio Aue Anusp! pue SICHPaID || apNjous ISNUNOA 910N

SHOLIA3YI ANVdINOD
g




. 06013 WwopbUry paNUN XHL BLHY JVOHLTVAH
'w3SSNS LSIM 'aVILSNINO LSV3 ‘€L X08 Od TYILINI TIMOLNIY
wiopBuny
0 00 03 PSHUN ‘M6 £dH 'SL¥TH 'QVILSAWIH T3WIH a1 MNNa33Y
‘ayOY THOWOONHH 'ASNOH LNINdaITY
wopbury payun ‘AQL
0 00 03 NN "NOLJWYHLHON ‘ALYLST TvIHLSNANI QL7 L4rnazy
STIWMOYYEE ‘ISOTD HLASO 6 LINN
wiopBury
0 0003 PAIUN 'MNE LEN ‘HOIMHON ‘262 XO8 0d | SIDIANTS ONIMOLOW Ovd
‘JEvAIZDZY SINNODDY 'SSANISNA TIVINS
wopbury
0 526613 PN ‘ADE LZvE ‘LISHINOS “TAOTA ‘HSUYI (117 S31LHIJOYd rSd
JAOTA LNV JANODVHUYD WHVH 130uVL
. Wopbun PaNUN ‘DV8 ZSM 'SONVIAIN
0 0¥ 200°€3 1STM “TIVSTYM 'L33HLS MOTHVIN 'Z LINN ANREdY.LNOYd
wopbuiy psiun
0 0002 ‘ANZ 13S ‘NOANOT ‘13THES MITHND Vb SHILLYIW ONISSTud
o o6 056023 wopbury, payin 1S} £1SS 'X3SST 'NOQ1ISYa od
‘AVM SHILINOMD 'ISNOH TYNOILYNYALNE | dNOYD TYNOILYNYILNI SWd
0 0003 wopbury aroo
parun ‘L8 YEDT ‘NOANOT INVT LVAOTS/P | LWOIW MIIASINYT 6 101d
. Wopbuiy PAIUN ‘N0 LZON 'SLLON 'G13IHSNYW
0 LE LoV v3 ‘HLHOMANE 'avOY QT3I4SNYIA Ot FIALSINYI
3 uaalb
fqunsas fyunoas 10}Ipasd JuewWIE|D
40 anjeA ajeq Aq pjey Kunoos Aue Jo spielaq | 1gep Jo unowy (epooysod yum) ssaippy 10 10}Ipaid JO aweN

.

uoissassod s Auedwod ay) ul Auadoid JaA0 B} JO Uoijus)al Bullie)o sI0)IpaId pue sadInSs 10 spoob jo fddns ay} Jo eoueApe
u pred sjunouwe Buiwied sIBWOolSNS pue suswaaibe ses [euoiipuod Jo Buises| [Pleys ‘aseusind-ally Jspun S.0HpaJd Aue AJuspl pue sIOPaIo e apNjoul JSNW No A BION

SHOLIAIHO ANVAWNOO
=]




[0 00 03 ‘JYVNDS ONIY ‘ISNOH YILYMIOaIE 101510 4OON3Sa3s
wopbun; payun ‘g8 £13W LNIX 'WYHSHIAYS

0 SLciv3 ‘QvOY T18YLS LIHM 8 ‘TSNOH MOTTIM AvS
wopbury

0 0z 6063 PaIUN 'NE6 |LNE ‘ONIHLEOM '86S% XO8 Od 017 Gin) 39S
wopbury pajun

0 0003 ‘09g g40 ‘Auudise) ‘ped sssuisng Apydiee) lojoenuos) ajes
‘8SNOH U093Jg 'PI SADIAIRS Juawabeuey J0x3
. NLE PPNE 'X3SSNS 1S3M 'ONINAILS 'ONIG338

0 000v. 13 ¥3ddn ‘GYOY WYHINOHS QHVALYNOD 3HL M3N T1355MA

0 00 03 wopbuny palun ‘HYZ SLLY 'ATHENS ONAOD

“INOLSTIAQY ‘AVOM NOILYLS ‘S3DI440 DIAID HONONOE JAIWANNNY
wopbury payun

0 00 03 ‘©dS ¥3d 'HONONOGHILId ‘NOLONIHHIM O1d JNOHD VN TYAOY
‘QYON SMYAQYd ‘IHINTD 3ONVLLIWIY FHL
. wopbury pajiun ‘FHIHSYMHIAG 'AHO4AML

0 000LL €3 ‘JANOOSNY ‘AYOd NOGNOT ‘ISNOH NOSTON QL1 5100L NOST0d
. wopBury payuen

0 85 L8113 Y16 2ZNL 'INTY ‘NYOOAYIH ‘INYT OO1HD QLTSTTONIM
wopbury papun ‘HaY VL

0 00 03 ‘1 ISHINOS 'HALVMOAINE ‘AVA SNOWAS 8 TOHLNOD Fuld ONIHY
wopbury pajun

° 09 ve3 'MHS 8T ‘S1IuseuET "SXNLED *Peoy Siispine P17 Auasin pieufay

3 uaalb
funooes Ajunoas 10}IpaID JuBWIE|D
JO anjep, ajeq Aq prey Ajlunaas Aue jo sjiejaq | 1g9p jo Junowy (epoajsod ym) ssalppy 10 JOUP3ID JO dwey

uoissassod s Auedwod ay ul Apedosd o0 ey o Uoualal Buiie|d sioypald pue sao1ass Jo spoob jo Ajddns ay) Jo soueape
w pied sjunowe Buiwieo sJawojsho pue sjualuaaibe aes [euolipuod o Buises) [eleyd ‘aseyoind-aay Japun sioupald Aue AJjuspl pue SICHPaId (|e apNnioul 1SN NOA 810N

SHOLIJ3YI ANVJINOD
g




wopbury paitn ‘dr| £L0 LNIY AMNGHILNYD
0 0003 'WYHONIM ONIMYILLYHS ‘WaYd 31Nv3g SININLSIANI X3AQS
wiopBury papun 'ZNE
0 0003 CLNG ‘XISSNS LSIM 'ONIHLHOM ‘L¥ X08 O d HALYM NGZHLNOS
wopBury
0 00 03 PaIUA 'TLNE LHd ‘HLN3d "£062 XO8 Od INMLOT T NYIHLNOS
‘JYINID DIANIS HINOLSND 'ALIOMLOTTT
wopBury pakun 'drv £6aN 'SATIIHS
0 00 03 HLAOS ‘1ITULS NOGYOO '3SNOH NOGy0o | 1ONNOD 3AISINAL HINOS
0 6 v23 wopbury PSUN ‘HYS 93 'INIX ‘ONYIJONS | Q3LINIT ¥3ALYA 1SVE HLNOS
wopbuiy peyun 11 064
0 Co 03 'SAONVIQIA LSIM ‘ASTHIHS ‘38010 A3Nago ¢ | ILTONILAHWOD TINHNOS
; 0003 wopbuiy PN ‘910 910 "INIY AV ANUAH SHIvdaY
*HONOHMOITIH '133YLS AV 'SWI33HL | AQOd SNOILNTOS LHYWS
. wopbun| paNuN “YMg 2258 TV
0 L 956°¢3 Y3dNS NOLSIM 'ITHOM 'AVMMUVd £OE - LOE anxnviis
wopbuny paiiun ‘NUNEXOYIE
0 00 03 ‘WY SSANISNE Q1314NID ‘805 LINN QLT FHIONIS
wopbury pajurn
0 0003 ‘I@¥ 5654 “IOLSINE ‘LSNY 'aVOM SSI00V | ONISSOMD HIAR NYIATS
390144 'ONIGTING NOILYHLSININGY T10L
wopBury
PIUM ‘YYE OYL ‘LISHIWOS ‘YILYMOAINS JI9NNOD
3 uanlb
Aunaas Aunoes Jojpaild jJuewiejo
Jo anjep aeq Aq play Qunaas Aue jo sjielaq | 1qap jo Junowyy (apoojsod yum) ssalppy 10 1031Pa42 JO SWeN

uoissassod s Auedwoo ay) ul Ausdoid 1aA0 a3} Jo ucnualal Buiwies sioypals pue $ao18s Jo spoob jo Ajddns ays Jo aoueape
.. urpred sjunowe Buiuie|d ssBWoisnd pue sjuswaaibe sjes [euciipuod Jo Buises) Reyo ‘sseyoind-aay Jspun sioupaso Aue Anuspt pue SIoPad (|E SPN|IUI SN NOA  3JON

SHOLIQIYUI ANVdINOD
g




wopbury paiuN ‘Za6 8E3N SINANNS
0 22 WO'LL3 “4vIM ONY 3NAL ‘NOLONIHSYM ‘IL¥1S3 VN0 NSTHO HOATAL
WIMLSNANI LSV ¥YIM ‘GvOd ONITA3S €€
. wopBury paliun 'SZE LLSM
0 BZEIT1E3 'JHIHSYO44V1S "MOONNYD 'LEEE ON XO8 Od Q3LAITANVLOL J
Wopbuy payun ‘LA ZeaN S31ddnS
0 9L ¥13 ‘HYIM ONV INAL MONHYE 'Navd TVINLSNANI 51G0Md 391430 101
ONDIIA ‘FHLNIO SSANISNE 00031
| o 00 000'S3 7304 VLOL |
; 00 03 WopbUy PN 'duZ SIS ‘NOANOTT ANVAINOD
‘AJNLNd ‘G¥OH ANOWHOIY d3ddn 0L ¥3IMOT4 ¥3L138 FHL
wopBury a3aLwn
0 0003 DAKUN 'HES EYM ‘NOLONINEVAM 'ATTSIY ‘Yivd
SSANISNE HOTAVL ‘301440 31v163 IHL Mevd SSANISNE HOTAVL
wopfbiury paiun ‘LHE 013N
0 00 03 | N3Y ‘INSNOFONILLIS ‘1334LS 1SVI ISNOH | TIONNOJ HONOYOE ITYMS
2TYMS "HIOVNYIN SIDIANIS INNIATY
wopBuiy papun ‘saé
0 0003 GLVL 'LISHINOS “YILSNIATI AVA TYNYD 85 SNVAS3IAILS
wopBuiy pauun ‘NS ¥EAD NIIMETM
0 0003 QVON SHITIN Ylvd 3yodaavT vy LN | 941 3JYOOLOVNNIM 3A3LS
0 00 03 wopBury papun ‘Lr0 ZENL "LN3N a1
‘35AMANOL 1SHNHITAVLS INV] ¥3ddv10 | SAA¥ISUNN LSUNHIIVLS
3 uanb
fjundes Aunsas Jo}ipald JuewLE|d
4O anfeA aleg Aq play Kunoss Aue Jo sjielaq | 19ap Jo Junowy (opooysod yym) ssa1ppy 10 JO}PaId JO AWEN

uoissassod s Auedwos sy ul Apadold JaAo Bl JO UoUB}R) BuiLeO SICUPaIO pue $3IAISS 10 spoob yjo Addns auy) Jo soueApe
- ui pied syunowe Buie(o s1awolsno pue suawaaibe afes (euolipuod Jo Buisea) [BReyd ‘aseyoind-ally Jspun sIojpals Aue Ajjuspl pue SIONP3ID (|B 3PNIOUN SN NOA  SI0N

SY0L103YD ANVJINOD
d




[0 00 03 8r58 “10LSIHG 'VASTIVN MIVM NOGIATTO | d3LVM X3SSIM |
0 cL1ZL3 wopBuy payun ‘T8 ZINL 'LNIN Q3aLInIT
‘NIQUVIN ‘INVT NIANILLYd FSNOH AYMNOD JNOH 2 YHOM HO4 H3LVYM
0 00 03 wopBury pajun ‘NYS MONNOD
ZEAD 'YdS NOLONIWYIT TVACH ‘852 X048 Od LOIH1SIA ADIMEYM
0 0003 wopbury payun ‘Nak LM TINNOD
‘NOLONIHHYM ‘LI3FH1S SANYIAY €1 X08d Od HONCHO0I NOLONIMHYM
wopburi pajiufy
0 0003 'dAr6 SXH ‘THIHSMHNOA LS3M 'aNVTI3 'avod | 4l (ONVYTT13) SOHE HIXTYM
a7314Sy3aant ‘31v1S3a TYIELSNANI SAZINIY
0 7¢ 73 wopBury pakun ‘932 ¥ZON ‘FUIHSWYHONILLON SNOILMIO0S
MHYAMIN ‘SARRA TYNNHEA Mdvd TaNNyg SSINISNY INO4YAOA
wopbury
0 0003 papuN ‘74| ¥31 W3LSIDE) ‘622 X08 Od 123410 ONDAIA
wopbuiy panun
0 00 03 736 0LTY ‘SLM3H 'GT3I4LYH ‘AVM NIEINYL YIALVMVIIOIA
0 0L 5193 wopfBury paiiun ‘39€ £LND ain
Y3SST 'A0OMLNIHE ‘AT THYM ‘FAINT JHL IN) AYMYNY3TO §3 VITOIA
wopBury pajun
0 oF 125'23 'rdl 6659 TOLSIHE ‘AVM 34J11003d ‘€ELL GLTWANN
X089 Od ‘FHLINAD NOILDALOYd TIALSTAN
wopbury
0 00053 PaNUN “VAAL SSYM ‘NOLONIMHYM ‘Z6¥ XO8 Od S3ILNILN Q3LINA
3 uaalb
Anoas Aunaos 10JIpaID juewiIe]d
Jo anjep ajeq Aq prey Apunoas Aue Jo sjigjeq | 192p Jo Junowy (opooysod Yiim) SSAIPPY 10 10}pPaID JO SWEN

uoissassod s, Auedwo? ayj i Apadoid

oAC B[)1j JO UoNUSTR) BuilIBS SI0JIPIO PUE SAJIAISS IO spoob jo Addns ay jo soUBADE

- w1 pred syunowe Buiurepo $1WoISND pue sjuswasibe s[es [euolpuod Jo Buisea] ReYD ‘9seyInd-ay Japun sioppaso Aue Ajuap! pue SIONPaID ({B SpNjoul 1SNW NOA 910N

SHOLIAIHD ANVAINOD
g




. dds €L3N .
00 5e€°23 INTY WYHSHIAYS ‘IS010 ONVIXYE §2 T NYNNZA8
_ HYZ CLaN .
0591813 ' INTH WYHSHIAYA ‘AYOH QOOMONISAE €01 8 yASvyd
. 1N8 €S .
56 98513 ‘TYIHSHHTE ‘HONOTS 'GYOY IOAIHOL LT A V8
_ VI 823d ‘TAIHSIOAENYD .
60 €95 L3 ‘WYHSHINOS ‘L3THLS HOIH Z O3 SNNIF
98 2L V3 QuS 10d ‘HLNOWSLHOd "avoy 1SINY3 601 VS 'Sanuv
. 406 SINE 'X3SSNS LSIM .
LeBLLEL3 ‘ONIONYT ‘ONLLAWOS ‘avOY ¥ILYMSTIN L€ dl v
107 LML _
g8 8ced 'aST1AAIN ‘SINIVLS ‘AVOH TVIDHINNOD b9 W >0007vd
_ AHY 510 LN ‘Y3LTYSY3S ‘INVT HOUNHD .
85 99893 ‘v JHNSIZTONINOH ‘39007 NOLTNO 1 AFive
_ 136 P£40 'NVOUOWYID _
e PiBES QIW ‘O3LSIVIN ‘YO HLEVAAMTT bl Wd “ABHSY
1y 1923 310 L5H3 'SSAN.O8 ‘AvOd MAIATIHOO 09 d " ANCHLNY
1Nt zvod .
59 €53 ‘JUIHSYRIIE “TTINMOYYE ‘AYM MOAV3N O} FNITIY
. AL 1£OY 'FUIHSHYIE _
66 vilc3 ‘ONIQYIY ‘LHNOD LOOTVO 'SM3W 1S¥3 4 MQ NITIV
wopbuny
0 0L 6¥3 belUN ‘AL £08 ‘THOJQVYE 2 XO8 Od HILVA JHIHSHHOA
WwopBuIy PalUN ‘4S8 ¥ING
0 0003 '¥3SSNS LSIM "ONIHLEOM ‘202 XO8 Od $311ddNS 331440 XOH3X
IE | 11 ves3 [ wopBury pSWUN 'O 29d ‘AZTHOHO ‘9% X08 Od | G171 dNOYS SINOF FTLLIHM |
[ | | wopBuiy payun ‘MM | _
3 uanlb
funoas fyinoas JOPpaId JuRWIRD
jo enjep ayeq £q piay fyunoas Aue jo sjiejaQ | 3gap 3o Junowy (eposisod yjim) ssaippy 10 10}IPaI2 JO IWEN

uoissassod s Auedwod ay) Ul Auadoid oA apN JC UoRUSIal Bulllield S10JIPaId pue S8JIAISS IO spoof jo Ajddns ay; Jo edueape
w pied sjunowe Bunwiepd siswojsnd pue sjuawaaife sjes [euoyipuod Jo Buises) |epeyo ‘eseyaind-aliy 19pun sIojIpaI0 Aue AuUapi pue SI0YPaLD |[& SpNOUI ISNWiNOA  SJON

SHOLIa3"I ANYJINOD
g




00 03 "WHv4 INVHO '3SNOH WNNYNEYT 7 AJHAA09
9t 564'83 9AD 'AHLNIAOD ‘NOANNOD ‘QVOY ool § 's3WO
8¢ 150'23 % INAL ‘STTIIHS HLNOS wmwmwwzawﬂw\,» § 'NOsa
iz £l ros e oo s s
LB EVO'L3 'v3S NO 34119153m .m>_mm__vmm_mwmm_%m_mmow vd ‘3Avd
sus sk S iy on s
s
L6 56C3 'INZX '¥3LS3HOON 'avoy QOOMS TRRIN 6 1714083
02 riv'e3 LN R 1o GO0 QMINON) 8 ¥0 234000
s e Kolowy o ouwv
465623 _w._m_E>>on__mm.._ww_m_«mhy__wmhm._wwﬁwm S "DIUVID
1S 9L5'E3 ‘AMNEHILNYD "HLYON 3NV S M_wwmmmwﬂ 38 ‘NVWdYHD
oy Zve'63 ‘NOLJWVHLNOS LS ﬂ%%%zﬁwwm_\o,_% 8 'NYWHYO
S} 9093 ‘MODSYTO ‘NHVITIN ‘INIOSTHO NYAION 12 a "T38dWYO
002L1'23 'SINIVLS TEWLS m%mmmmmmw%% &) YW ¥30TVI
b2 S80'S3 "4¥3M 8 INAL ‘N¥NEE3H ‘avOd 209190515 S ‘iuna
20 €093 15 AL LILS SOr 1951 v 'NMOXE
3 uanlb
funaes Aunosss JOHpPaID jJuBWIED
Jo anjep a)eq Aq piey Aunoas Aue jo spelaq | 199p Jo Junowy (opomsod yum) ssauppy 10 10212 JO sWeN

uoissassod s Auedwos ay) ul Ausdoid JaA0 2 30 uoljuaial Buiwied sio)par pue saoinas 1o spoob Jo Ajddns auy) Jo adueApe
w pied sjunowe BUILIBD SJBWIISNO PUB SjuaLLaaIbe djes [uolipuod Jo Buises| [eneys ‘sseydind-any Japun sioypald Aue Ajuspl pue SIOJPasd J|B SPNIOUI SNW NCA  BJON

SH01Id3HI ANVAROD
=]




_ 105 .
€L0ELES 0S50S 'SLNVH ‘HOIF1LSY3 ‘aVON SNENE 81 9 SANTF
_ aH6 5140 ‘341040 TIaM .
bS 10223 S44YL 'HLBYO-A-O0TAYMD ‘AdY38 1O3H 8 [ "SAYHdINH
. AP 6YM BAISATISHIN _
tL8re13 'SNTTEH 1S ‘NOLLNS '1FTHLS SIONVYS 12 ™ LLIMOH
. dSZ 823d 'SAWVD ‘NOJONLINNH _
6904¥013 'SAOGHVM INNIAY GNOD3S Z SOSSYHL. v "TISMOH
. dlZ S1d "TIYMNIOD ,
9 0923 'NOLSIONNYT “HOLNIATOE ‘ANVWZOA LSV3 WL ¥3d0CH
_ 07 S10 INIY ‘T18YLSLIHM _
5 985cl3 ‘NOLHIYINYL ‘INIDSTHO INIEVIN 81 SI' 'NOSQGH
PePLE L3 DVE 0410 'udy, ‘Siiejspeoiq ‘peoy 8ai] big / RpUSAA SIA SIIH
1 £18'S23 DVE 0410 Us) ‘SIEIspeo.q ‘peoy 8ai] bid 2 WioD JN "SI
16 5623 a0 2410 "43A00 'Gv0d SONNDIAVY 1S 252 4 'NOSN3H
. S8l 9158 ,
gz coL9ts “IOLSIHE ‘NOLI VLS ‘aVOY QHOISTIM £ % SlHYvH
. HEZ 9110 .
¥y SES'53 ‘INTY ‘HIAOQ LNIOSIHO ATTHIHOAM €2 Vv d3ddvH
. OMS £23d 'SaWVD .
EL¥OE 13 ‘NOGONILNAH ‘S3AI 1S ‘SM3W ANOIdd £ O STIvH
. ROS 223d ‘3YIHSIOAENYD .
6664913 'SIAI LS 'INIDSTYO SATTIAMIVA € S TivH
. FH8 0IAD ‘THIHSHOMEVYM ‘NOLYINAN .
¢8 8293 ‘AYO4ONINOOLS ‘AV0Y AUNELSIM ¥bZ S LLTAIVH
AP VL _
165623 | ISHINOS ‘HIALYMOANE ‘ISOTD HONYT 88 d ¥3IN0O
82 LVE3 SSZ 6vHI MOSHLITNI Mdvd S4143HS 28 aw 'a1noo
_ W06 21oY ‘TuHSYu3a .
V5 18L23 “EANYOVYE “TIIH T132¥H 'L8N02 33118NT 82 W 'a1noo
90 S13d THIHSIDALIBAYD
‘YINYW ‘QvOH NOLONMGWIAM
3 uaalb
fQunoes funaas Jojpai Jewies
jo enjea ajeq Aq piay Aunses Aue Jo spelaqg | 1q9p 50 Junowy (apo2jsod ypm) ssaippy 10 JOJIPaO JO JWEN

uoissassod s Aurdwod ay ul Apadoid Jaao sfji Jo uonuUaal BuLIED SI0}PaID pue $321AJS Jo spoob jo Addns ayj jo aoueape
. _us pred sjunowe Buiwie|o s1awojsna pue sjuswsaibe ajes (euoyipuod Jo buises) [speyo ‘aseyond-auly Japun s10}1paid Kue Anuap! pue s10)paJ9 |[B 3pNOUI SN NOA  SJON

SHOLIA3YO ANVdNOD

d




, vl ‘

8 164 13 LETd TIYMNYOD ‘NINAOE ‘SQYYNOT1 1S 2¢ ¥ NYOVHO
. S08 LZNL ,

L1 869°¢3 ‘INIM ‘THOHSY ‘NIAHYINS ‘SNHOOY IHL 81 r3AN
. ZNe 22ad .

cr1T613 'THIHSIOAMENYD ‘STAI LS ‘TARID NOSNY £ 8 'HLYON
i OIN ]

e b9 el can 'X3ISI1AAIN 'STAVH ‘TuvNDS NONINA 9% T NYAMIN

7ve .

8Y 0€3 289 'NOLYYEWNA ‘avOY FAATDHLVHLS €62 S 'NOS3aN
. 198 €13W .

§98L¥¢3 'LNTY ‘WYHSHIAYS ‘QVOY FTVONILHOIN € ' LNNOW
_ adz ed .

L1 T8¢y ‘AVHONINNIE ‘ONI QHYM ‘a0 WYH13d 8EL FQ 'NOSIHHOW
_ arS ShX0 ‘AdNENVE _

€y €50513 'STTIVHE HIMOT 'STOVLLOD uvd MIN 6L [ SIHHON

sal
16 003 1ZS1 ‘3AISIAL ‘STTL NO NOLMOOLS 'NOLT3 9 ‘THOOW
‘INYT SVIT AQNYS “Muvd JNOH NOLT3 ¥E

. HOZ 8AD ' FUIHSHIIMEVM .

SL94cvi3 ‘HLHOMIINT ‘ANV] TO0HOS ¥8 f'smoavan

o€ 2123 22 600 113203 TIVHNYY ‘SSNOH T 3HL al 'HOOIOW
_ HNP .

Vv 6023 9AD *AHMINIAOD ‘INYTNIH 'L40M0 dvDa3y | vd HIMYW
_ 281 vy ' LISHIN0S ‘NOLNNVL ‘NIJVMZLIH ,

05890213 NOLHON ‘SIOVLLOD TTOHISNON 2 O ‘SHALSVA
. ans v+8 ‘WYHONINNIE _

65854 .3 ‘GOOMATIOH 'avOY FIGNNYY 25 ¥ arom
_ 740 6,V. 'L3SHINOS .

Le86Lct3 “YFLSNIAT “LLYANOQ ‘TTH LLYANOQ 8 PN HORILYTD
. QHZ €13 .

8 G5 €3  INTY ‘WYHSHIAYS ‘aVOY a13IIW00HE 9L AT

5. 93 352 610 ‘3LYOYIN 'v0d 39W00SIaay €2 1 ‘NOSNHOT

3 [TEYN ]
Ajunoas Aunoes J0)pald juewie|d
Jo anjep ajeq Aq piay Aunoes Aue jo sjiejaq | 1q9p Jo Junowy (epooysod ypm) ssaippy 10 JOJIP349 JO SWeN

uoissassod s Auedwoo ayy ul Apadaid 1oao a1 jo uojusiel Bullied SIopalo pue Sa01A13s Jo speob jo Ajddns ay) Jo adueApe

- w1 pied sjunowe Builwieo sIsWwoIsnd pue sjuswaslbe ajes [euolpuod 10 Buises| [oyeyd ‘aseyaind-aaly Japun SI0)IpaJo AUB Auspl pue sioNpald fje Spnjoui ISNWNOA 210N

SHOLIQ3HI ANVAINOD
g




00 03 % INAL 'NUNGEH ‘LI3ILE _”_Mm_m_,__._mmﬁm” 1 "ISNOHAOOM

18 8.5°013  INAL ‘NYNGE3H 3316 hwmw_,_ﬂ_%m_m» 9 '3SNOHA0OM

58 82€3 ‘N33YD Sm_mmdﬂ%%@wﬂwﬁ% S 'ANNAJNIM

50 85€'23 % INAL 'NaNggaH .m_oéo,qﬂmhmwwm%mw W TIvHM

¢5 983 ‘ATHHNS *ATISLUIHD 'AVM LSUTHANAT 0L g "AF1LSIM

IE LEG'L3 .EmEmo_,q%_m_J_ww_ﬂw@om.__ﬂw_m%mﬂ%mm o v QuvM

c0 8¥z3 'ONINYILS ‘NUNEXOONNYE ‘JAING NOBTINA 62 F¥ 'NHOHOVM

00 03 ‘HVIM 3 INAL ‘NMNEETH HIVM zs_ﬂ__ﬁmmmru 0 'NOSdWOHL

oL ¥583 273d ‘THIHSIOANENYD 'S3AI LS "ISH T o 1 'SYAOHL

s TSR b sl o

BESIY3 ‘M LS Q¥O4L0D _>>>wmvmw,_mwmxm@% 35 ‘NOL¥3HIIS

58 8¢€3 | OHEHITY “SNRIVD ww._wﬂuwmwﬂ VO ‘3ILTVS

05 €50'¢3 ‘INIX ‘WYHSHIAVS ‘OO mE_wmwmwwmw_u rY ‘NvAY

16 5623 400 880 'LIHRIVWMIN "AVM SH30VIT 11 r 'S3INORIAoY

68.90L23 'SN313H LS _V_oomm\,w_v._ﬁﬁ%m_wmwwwwmw& X HIMO0d

596.8'13 LT MO8 SN NOYIS 0L 10 'NOSYALLY

3 uamb

funoes fyunoes Joupaid JuewIe?
ajeq Aq ploy fiunaas Aue Jo s|iejag | Jq9p Jo Junowy {apooisod yyum) ssaippy JO 10}IPaJ JO BWEN

Jo anjep

-

uoissassod s Auedwios ayy ul Auadoid JoAo e 4o uonua)as Bulielo sioupasd pue saoIAas Jo spoob Jo Alddns ay) jo aoueape

. w pled sjunowe Bulwielo sJawolsno pue sjuawaealbe sjes jeuoipuod 1o Buisea) jPReys ‘eseydnd-any 1apun s1oUpald Aue AJjuspl pue SJOJPaLd ||e BpNjoUHISNW NOA  Si0N

SHOLIAZYD ANVJINQD
g




| A anp/

_ €N 20 8ied N | Y/ ainjeubis
0 _ 92 718'811'23 sjejof |
3 uaab
funaas Aunoas lojpald juewie|d
Jo anjeA ajeq Ag pjey Kuunoas Aue Jo sjiejaq | 19ap Jo jJunowy {opooisod yym) ssalppy 1O 10)pa1d JO aeN

uoissassod s Auedwoo ayy ut Auadoid Jaao apy Jo uonuaial Buuie|d sIoupaId pue SBdIAISS J0 spoob jo Alddns ays Jo asueape
w pred sjunowe Buiwie|d SIBWOISNS pue sjuawaaibe ajes [euopuod 1o Buises) [BHeys 'aseydind-aky Japun sI0Npald Aue Anuspl pue SI0NPaIT ||B SPNjoUI SN NoA  3J0N

,

SHOLIQ3HD ANVAINOD
s 4




ae 7 & aimeub
sz |20 JT o ) s
00 000°SZ3 000'6Z Areuipio wopbury pajun “OVE 0L LD 'Judy ‘sueispeolg 'pecy 3ai) 6 / siiH Apusp
00 000523 000'sZ Aeupio wop6uiy payun ‘DVE 01D ‘U ‘siejspeosg ‘peoy sai) Bi / S|iH PIEMPT LI0D)
L, Jaquiaw
«aNfeA {BUIWON | Saleys Jo ‘ON aleys jo adA] (epoaysod yym) ssaippy 10 Jap|oyaieys jo suweN
< SHIAW3IN ANVdINOD

0]




